
Face to Face Youth Protection Training (F2F YPT) 

Date Time Name Address Registration

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 7:00 PM John Murchison Scout Center 8605 Harry Hines Blvd, Dallas https://circle10.camp-master.com/default.aspx 
Thursday, May 4, 2017 5:00 PM LDS Stake Center 4000 Nazarene Drive, Carrolton www.northstarbsa.org
Thursday, May 4, 2017 8:30 PM LDS Stake Center 4000 Nazarene Drive, Carrolton www.northstarbsa.org
Saturday, May 6, 2017 9:00 AM LDS Meeting House 11000 Eldorado Pkwy, Frisco https://circle10.camp-master.com/default.aspx

Saturday, May 6, 2017 9:00 AM St Elizabeth Ann Seton 3100 We Spring Creek Pkwy, Plano https://circle10.camp-master.com/default.aspx
Monday, May 8, 2017 7:30 PM Plymouth Park UMC 1615 W Airport Freeway, Irving Email Pam Peveto @ pampeveto@verizon.net

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:00 PM LDS Meeting House 11000 Eldorado Pkwy, Frisco https://circle10.camp-master.com/default.aspx
Thursday, May 18, 2017 8:00 PM First United Mothodist Church 503 N Central Expressway, Richardson Attend

Saturday, May 20, 2017 9:00 AM Frisco LDS 5095 Coit Rd, Frisco https://circle10.camp-master.com/default.aspx
Saturday, May 20, 2017 9:00 AM LDS Meeting House 11000 Eldorado Pkwy, Frisco https://circle10.camp-master.com/default.aspx
Wednesday, May 24, 2017 8:00 PM Messiah Lutheran Church 1801 W Plano Pkwy, Plano Email: GoldenArrowCubCamp@gmail.com

Thursday, May 25, 2017 8:00 PM First United Mothodist Church 503 N Central Expressway, Richardson Attend

Saturday, May 27, 2017 10:30 AM Messiah Lutheran Church 1801 W Plano Pkwy, Plano Email: GoldenArrowCubCamp@gmail.com

Saturday, June 3, 2017 9:30 AM Aldersgate United Methodist Church 3926 Old Denton Road, Carrolton www.northstarbsa.org
Saturday, June 10, 2017 10:00 AM Farmers Branch Historical Park 2540 Farmers Branch Lane, Farmers Branch www.northstarbsa.org

Saturday, June 10, 2017 12:30 PM Farmers Branch Historical Park 2540 Farmers Branch Lane, Farmers Branch www.northstarbsa.org
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